
5662355 * 
566257 * 
566258 
566239 
366241 
566242 - 
5662435 © 
366244 
566246 ° 
566249 
(566250 
o66252 - 
566257 © 
566258 
566260 
366261 
566264 
566265 
566266 © 
566267 * 
366268 © 
566269 © 
566270 - 
36627] - 
566272 © 
566275 °° 
366274 
366275 © 
566276 - 
266278 « 
566279 ~ 
566280 * 
566281 - 
566282 - 
366285 ° 
566284 - 
566285 °° 
566286 ° 
566288 ° 
566289 - 
566290 - 
566291 - 
566292 * 
366295 - 
366294 ° 
566297 © 
366298 - 
566299 
5665.00 - 
566301 - 
366308 - 
566305 - 
‘366504 - 
566505 
566306 - 
366307 
566308 - 
3663509 - 
566510 - 
566511 - 
566312 - 
566313 - 
3663514 - 
566515 - 
366516 - 
566317 - 
5663518 - 
966519 - 
566520 - 
566524 - 
5663528 - 
566325 © 
366524 ° 
3663525 - 
366326 - 
566327 - 
566528 - 
566550 - 
566351 - 
566552 - 
566358 - 
566354 - 
5663555 - 
5663536 - 
566537: 
566558 
566540 
566541 
566542 

R. S. Evans 
Froug's 
Noble Goins 
Garn Gordon 
H. H. Holt 
Kelly Tractor & Imp.C 
Iuckhart O11 Co 
J. Be McConnell . 

Motor Exchange Tire Co 
Pat o'brien 
Okla. Natl. Gas 
Oklahoma Power & Water Co 
Penoco Oil Co 
R. L. Polk & Co 
Rex Baking Co 
George Rucker 
Traders Dry Goods Co 
Tulsa Water Dept 
Tulsa Feed Co 
Tulsa Feed Co 

raise Terminal Storage 
Bert Turner 
Dave Watson 
Acme Service Garage 
Building Superintendent 
Tulsa County Health 
County Attorney 
Supt. Of Schools 
County. Sheriff 
County Clerk 
Adams Motor Go. 
John P. Boyd 

Wm. Briggs 
Sam Dodsworth stationery 
Ellards, Mercantile 
Federal Printing So 
Claude Francis 
G & W Grocery 
Harrington's 
Dr. DW Lemaster 
Sallie Littrell 
The MacMillan 
Motor Exchange Tire Co 
Mrs. W J Nichols 
Okla. Power & WaterCo 

- Skelly 011 Co 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 
Tayloe Paper Co 
Whiteside & Whiteside 
H. F.Wilcox Oil | 
County Treasurer 
County Farm Agent 
County Commissioners 
County Clinic 
Court Common Fleas 
County Farm 
County Clerk 
Election Board 
County Assessor 
Adams Motor Yo 
Allen Lawhon Hdw Co 
American Hardwood Co 
Armour & Co 
Bancroft Whitney Co 
John P. Boyd 
Brady Refrigerator Service 
H. C. Brackman 
Cain's Goffee Co 
Cash Buy Store 

The Chastain Co 
' City of Tulsa 
Clark-Darland 

tt ua 

John A. Cochran 
Domestic Laundry 
C. C. Forrester 
W. R. Gay Welding 
Sadie Gelfand 
Getman Drug Store 
Dixie Gilmer 
Lola Gorrell 
Hal Investment Co 

Hale-Halsell Co 
H. H. Holt 
H. EB? Ketchem 
Mary Langston 

Supplies 
Charity clothing 
Services 
Postage stamps 
Supplies 

tt 

Car expense 
Charity rent 
Supplies 

Service 
Service — 
Supplies 
Directory 
Supplies 
Labor 
Supplies 
Supplies 

" 
it 

Service 
Labor 

Labor 
Repairs 
Payroll 

ul 

I" 
ne 
tt 

Repairs 
Electric Fan 
Transportation 
Charity Rent 
Supplies 
Charity Clothing 
Supplies 
Rent 
Groceries 
Clothing 
Salary 
Rent 
Books 
Repairs 
Rent 
Service 

Supplies 
Publications 
Supplies 
Rent 
Supplies 
Payroll 

ft 
tt 
" 

" 
it 
" 

m 
Repairs 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Law books 
Car Allowance 
Supplies 

t 

Clothing 

Radio Service 
Supplies 

Travel Expense 
Gen. Expense 
Repairs 
Service 
Transcript 
Drugs 
Expense 
Rent 
Rent 

Supplies 
a) 

Material 
Rent 

May 7, 1945 

114.67 
- ,8.98 
175 .00 

7.00 
55-46 
2.16 

' 4.51 
51.00 
54 004 
4.40 

16.20 
19:02 

20.25 
21.00 
2040 
30.00 
17.22 
75.40 
56.10 

129.37 
75 .24 
29.75 
20.00 

. 10.00 
1135.90 

2,465.00 
975 .00 

5,108.51 
1,096.67 
5 ,9'74 LT 

- 5,118.34 
. 6-95 

8.00 
16.25 
17.10 
40.80 
8.00 

10.00 
3.72 

125 .00 
10.00 
4.90 

55 95 
10.00 
15.23 
55.77 

162.00 
135.58 
40.00 
9.10 

3,081.66 
621.50 
849.99 

3,030.00 
3,950.00 
1,503.59 
2,988.33 

725 «00 
2,183.34 

1.95 
8.75 
3.50 

14.68 
7.50 

55.00 
5.70 

15.00 
75.99 
33014 
33.94 

200.00 
90 

33 043 
11.37 
3.74 

27.50 
6.00 
7.20 

26.85 
16.44 
10.00 
30.00 

300.00 
230.55 

4.30 
105.19 

6.00 


